Metalux
The HBLED SE is an outstanding value for a wide variety of applications
and mounting heights. Precision designed optics, multiple distributions,
lumen outputs and color temperatures make the HBLED SE ideal
for industrial, commercial, manufacturing, gymnasium and other
applications that utilize traditional HID and linear fluorescent high bays.
The proprietary low-power, low-brightness LED module assembly
offers exceptional optical performance with the enhanced benefits of

1=1 relay per driver non-dimming only
2=2 relays per driver for dimming applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
HBLED SE
PS519137EN
10-12-2017
Catalog No.	 Wt.
HBLED-LD5-12SE	 19 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-15SE	 19 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-18SE	 22 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-24SE	 22 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-30SE	 22 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-36SE	 24 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-44SE	 24 lbs.
HBLED-LD5-54SE	 26 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.